












































































































































Travel Documentation: 4
Government issued Photo ID must be presented at check-in of all flights.

Changes/Cancellations & No Show Penality:

Unless otherwise stated, all fares may be cancelled, changed and refunded up to 5pm the day prior to departure. All
same—day bookings are non-refundable. Failure to cancel or change a flight by 5pm the day prior to departure will
result in a non-refundable penalty equal to the fare of the one-way travel. After 5pm all next-day travel is non-
refundable and only changeable for same-day travel, fare upgrade may be required. On the day of travel, changes
must be made at least 1 hour prior to departure or cancellation fee will apply. Failure to check in 20 minutes prior to
departure will also result in any onward and/or return reservations being cancelled with any additional applicable
cancellation fees applied.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage is limited to 2 pieces per person (including hand baggage) weighing no more than 50lbs total. Excess
baggage will be accepted on a space available basis. No carry-on cabin baggage is aIIowed Please visit www.catsa-
acsta.gc.ca for information on how to “Pack Smart” and avoid delays.

Baggage Liability:

The liability for the loss of and/or the damage to any personal property, including baggage or goods is limited to an
amount equal to the value of such baggage or goods, which shall not exceed $250.00 (CAD) per passenger, unless
greater value declared. :

Transportation upon arrival:
Helijet is pleased to offer courtesy shuttle van drop off service within the downtown core in Victoria and Vancouver
Harbour, ask the driver for drop off locations. Taxis may also be available, please ask an agent.

Accessibility: ;
To ensure your fravel is possible, passengers with limited mobility and/or special needs must advise Helijet
Reservations at 1.800.665.4354.

Pets on Helijet:
If you have a Special Assistance Animal please advise Helijet Reservatlons Other small pets and animals are not
accepted for carriage, please visit our website for restrictions.

Weather Conditions:
If due to weather conditions the flight is unable to operate Helijet will make every attempt to contact passengers as
early as possible via phone numbers and/or email addresses provided.

Reservations:
Reservations are required for all flights and may be booked online at www.helijet.com or by calling 1.800.665.4354
(within North America).

























MACLURE'S CABS
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6048311114

SALE
Clak # 000002
Py 87516730025 :
fiir; 052 REF#: 0000067

Maich # 448
0:2126/15 -

API'R CODE: 001196

. o
LMIOUNT $37.00
APPROVED
vI/\ CREDIT

Al A0000000031010
1\Vii: 00 80 00 80 00
it F8 00

THANK YOU
PLEASE COME AGAIN
CAR#T9

CUSTOMER COPY

" Name: JENNIFER RICE

PENTICTON TAXI
2319 GOVERKMENT ST V2A4MS
PENTICTON  BC

21982976
it PURCHASE H
02-27-201%
Acct# Fevit by edt L
Exp Date ‘'/''  Card Type VI

ADOGOBOOO3I1010 VISA CREDIT
Trace # 120001

FV2198297608
Iny. # 1626
Auth # 046389 RRN G01014001
Purchase $21.05
Tip $3.16

Total .2
( 00 ) APPROVED- THANK YO

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy

Courtesy Taxi Ltd. 1+8 Klassic Taxi Ltd.

250-492-7777
www.courtesycabs.ca

Dr. NO.
Date
From
To

2

ﬂ///

250-492-6666
www.klassickabs.ca

Price _$7.00

WAl

Charge to

Signature V{////Wmiver’s Initia_

' KLASSIC TAXI

2219 GOVERNMENT ST, UNT
PENTICTON BC V2A 4W4
TEL: 250-492-7778

TERM # 78002666
RECORD # 000864
HOST INVOICE # 0000835
HOST SEQ # 1000711

C ARD 339 3 3 3 ¥ e
CREDIT/VISA |
2015/02/27

PURCHASE
TOTAL $9.00

AUTH#:060822 B:0170
HTS#: 20150227184200
- TRANSACTION

APPROVED 000
THANK YOU

VISA CREDIT

AID: A0000000031010
TC: FAF3C939D275C95F
TVR: 0080008000

TST:  F800

CUSTOMER coPY

S





































Charges

Leg Passenger Description Amount Tax Total
1 Rice, Jennifer N - Flex Fare $325.00 $16.25 $341.25

1 Rice, Jennifer Security Fee $7.13 $0.36 $7.49
Total $332.13 $16.61 $‘3ﬁz_4.

*All charges and payments appear in CAD

Payment Information

Date Payer's Name  Payment Amount Transaction Type PO #
09/03/2015  Jennifer Rice $348.74 Visa

Reservations and Customer Care;
1-800-487-1216
reservations(@hawkair.ca
www.hawkair.ca

Fare Rules:

Freedom Fares

Refundable and changeable at no charge. Fare includes all fees, taxes and surcharges. Checked baggage
allowance:

* First checked bag FREE

* Second checked bag FREE

» Total checked baggage allowance: 50 1b; max linear dimensions per bag: 158 cm or 627,

* Overweight (51-70 1b) / oversized (63-115in) baggage will be charged $60 + tax per bag.

* Additional bags: $60 + tax per bag.

Flex Fares

Non-refundable. Fare includes all fees, taxes and surcharges.

Checked baggage allowance:

» First checked bag FREE

+ Second checked bag $25 + taxes.

» Total checked baggage allowance: 50 1b; max linear dimensions per bag: 158 cm or 62”.

+ Overweight (51-70 1b) / oversized (63-115in) baggage will be charged $60 + tax per bag.

+ Additional bags: $60 + tax per bag.

Name changes allowed with a fee of $25 plus tax. Changes or cancellations can be made up to two (2) hours
prior to departure time for a fee of $25 plus tax per segment, per passenger plus the difference of fare if
applicable.

Value Fares

Non-refundable, advance booking required. Fare includes all fees, taxes and surcharges.

Checked baggage allowance:

* First checked bag FREE

« Second checked bag $25 + taxes.

» Total checked baggage allowance: 50 Ib; max linear dimensions per bag: 158 cm or 62”.

« Overweight (51-70 1b) / oversized (63-115in) baggage will be charged $60 + tax per bag.

« Additional bags: $60 + tax per bag.

Name changes permitted with a fee of $50 plus tax. Changes or cancellations can be made up to two (2) hours
prior to departure time for a fee of $50 plus tax per segment, per passenger plus the difference of fare if
applicable.

























Air Canada: $203.83 (Airfare per Adult ticket)

Ticket number 0142145491158

Fare Rules
Departing Flight Vancouver (YVR) To Victoria (YYJ) - Flex
e Changes:

o Prior to day of departure - Change fee per direction, per passenger, is $50 CAD plus applicable
taxes and any additional fare difference. Changes can be made up to 2 hours prior to
departure,

o Airport same-day changes (subject to availability) are permitted at a flat fee of $75 CAD per
direction, per passenger. Same-day flights only.

o Same-day standby is not permitted, except for passengers travelling on a flight between
Toronto and Montreal, or Toronto and Ottawa (connecting flights excluded).

o Flights can only be used in sequence from the place of departure specified on the itinerary.

¢ Cancellations:

o Tickets are non-refundable and non-transferable.

o Cancellations can be made up to 45 minutes prior to departure.

o Provided the original booking is cancelled prior to the original flight departure, the value of
unused ticket can be applied within a one year period from date of issue of the original tickets to
the value of a new ticket subject to a change fee per direction, per passenger, plus applicable
taxes and any additional fare difference, subject to availability and advance purchase
requirements. The new outbound travel date must commence within a one year period from the
original date of ticket issuance. If the fare for the new journey is lower, any residual amount will
be forfeited.

o Customers who no-show their flight will forfeit the fare paid.

o Complimentary advance standard seat selection on Air Canada and Air Canada Express
(operated by Jazz), subject to availability.

o Earn 100% Air Canada Status Miles for Air Canada-operated flights.

o Read complete fare rules applicable to this fare.

Please read important information and notices regarding Air Canada's general conditions of carriage.

Baggage Allowance and Fees

Carry-On Baggage Policy -

Oversized carry-on bags are not permitted on our aircraft, and may cause flight delays for all passengers,
Please ensure your carry-on bags are inside the maximum allowed size as indicated below; they are
required to fit in the double-size verification device at check-in or boarding time.

Items which fall within the 2-piece carry on allowance include: One (1) carry-on bag or suitcase (wheels
and handles includes in the size) and one (1) personal article like a briefcase, laptop computer, diaper
bag, camera case, cartons or other similar item. Learn more about Carry-on Baggage. restrictions.

, | maximum size | Maximum Weight_
i . 23cm x 40cm x 55¢m 10kg
| 1 staridard article 9" % 1..5‘5f' % 21.5" 221bs
. 16cm x 33cm x 43cm 10kg

! 1 standard artlcler 6" x 13" x 17" — 221bs M

Checked Baggage Policy

Ensure your checked bags are properly identified. Please do not pack valuables in your checked baggage.
The baggage allowance rules stated herein do not apply to passengers who have specifically declined the
checked baggage option. Learn more about checked baggage.

Maximum overall
{ . measurement
i Lengh+Width+Height |

U et e i

}

* Standard Allowance Max. weight per bag







































































